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_NOMBRES_Y_ FOLIOS DE LOS SEÑORES cORREDORES

Enero Ia de 1942

154
158
162
166

HERMANOS
DAVIES
Y JIMENEZ
FABRES
IVER HNOS
SANCHEZ
ANDUEZA
LA CERDA

1
6

10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
54
58
62
66
70
74
78
82
86
90
94
98

102
106
110
114
118
122
126.
130
134
138
142
146

7

/ HOWARD HNOS.
Z CARLOS F RABY
3 JULIO RIVERA
v HEINZ MUSTHLER
/EMILIO BARRIE
(- ALEX G CAVE
/ DANIEL J LYON
f POLANCO Y I.ERY
7 ROBERTO A EWING

ic ALEJANDRO HOUKARZEL
// G COSTA Y CIA.
/2.SLLYTHE y HUBER
/V JULIO MARRACCINI
z/OTTO OSTERLOH & CIA
f) MANUEL GONZALEZ
rt JUAN MAGALHAES
<7 ALFONSO SOEAVIA
20 MANUEL GARCIA VELA
2/TOMAS MAC AULIFFE
2ZHENRY COMBES
33 JULLIAN
zy ERNESTO
2f GANDARA

Z<1 ALBERTO
3f AUGUSTO
32 VENTURA
33 LOPEZ Y
3/RAUL DE
J/TANNER & CIA
3¿ HECTOR GARCIA CASTRO
3Í ENRIQUE PASCAL
37 ALBERTO J WALLS .
4// LUIS A DE FERARRI
V2 EUGENIO ROGER
2Z3CECIL F ECKEL
WIGNACIO JORDANA

l/j" MANUEL ROJAS
GUILLERMO SCHLESINGERI50

Vr HECTOR BRAUN
/?> JAMES LIND.
//ADOLFO WEISSER
j(, JUAN G WIDOW

HUMBERTO MUÑOZ MONTT.17O
19 JULIO MOAS 174
b; ARTURO J.S.JACKSON. 178,

CORREDORES




